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DATE: November 23, 1998
TO: Division of Records and Reporting (Moses)
FROM: Division of Legal Services (Ferguson)

RE: Docket No. 971585-WU Initiation of Show Proceedings Against Linadale Water
Company for Violation of Rule 25-30.110(3), F.A.C., Annual Report.

Consistent with the provisions of Order No. PSC-98-0019-PCO-WU, issued January 5,
1998, the Division of Administration received two checks from the utility in the amount of $912
(received February 6, 1998) and $363 (received November 6, 1998) for penalties ggsociated with
filing its delinquent 1996 annual report. Accordingly, this docket should beefbsed’ Please note
that Order No. PSC-98-0019-PCO-WU states that this docket should begClosgd/upbn the utility
remitting all penalties to the Commission.

Cc: Division of Water and Wastewater (Chase, Hines)
Division of Administration (Sewell, Knight)
Division of Legal Services (Crosby)
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